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100532 Slab Inspection Building Permit 427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane - JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
Application Foundation

100731 Final Inspection Building Permit 230 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 214, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016
Application

100755 Final Inspection Building Permit 650 STREAMSIDE LN STREAM VALLEY LOT 127 Roger M. Layman 02/04/2016
Application

100818 Final Inspection Building Permit 814 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
Application 66, NEW

100967 Final Inspection Building Permit 3024 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016
Application PARK LOT 500, NEW

101022 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 143 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 125

101027 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 145 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 126

101032 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 147 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 127

101036 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 149 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 128

101041 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 151 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 129

101045 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 153 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 130

101270 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 320 SHEFFIELD PL 320 SHEFFIELD PL .. Barrett Petty 02/04/2016
Application ADDITION

101431 Frame Inspection Building Permit 4002 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016
Application

101526 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1031 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 684 Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016
Application

101554 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 3001 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 550 Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016

Application
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101600

101600

101801

101858

101858

102054

102500

102514

102610

102663

102669

102874

102921

103021

103188

103243

103385

103468

Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Slab Inspection

Slab Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Footing Inspection
Frame Inspection

Footing Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

4021 MOSSY ROCK
LN

4021 MOSSY ROCK
LN

8031 KEATS ST
105 STREAM

VALLEY BLVD
105 STREAM

VALLEY BLVD

5049 DONOVAN ST
304 JAMES AVE
704 HARROW LN
1606 GRASSMERE

RD
206 GOTHIC CT STE

301

902 MARKET ST
831 FONTWELL LN
1037 RYECROFT LN
530 ALFRED LADD
RD

535 SYDENHAM DR
2026 ECHELON DR
517 BRENNAN LN

2014 ECHELON DR
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STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270
STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270

LOT 1638 SECTION 40 IN
WESTHAVEN

Stream Valley Lot 22
Stream Valley Lot 22

WESTHAVEN .. LOT 1620 ..
NEW

304 James St. - Addition
CHESTNUTBEND LOT 119

WESTHAVEN LOT 780,
NEW

206 GOTHIC CT .. STE 301
,» TENANT B/OUT

AMELIA PARK SECTION 2
LOT 129

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 981

1037 Ryecroft Lane, Ladd
Park Lot #683

ladd Park Lot 448

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
140, NEW

ECHELON LOT 78 NEW

Carronbridge Lot 489 -
Renovation

Echelon Lot 76

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016
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103536 Slab Inspection Building Permit 896 MARKET ST AMELIA PARK LOT 128, JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
Application NEW

103560 Footing Inspection Building Permit 2008 ECHELON DR ECHELON SECTION 1 LOT Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application 75

103969 Final Inspection Demolition 609 WEST END CIR DEMO WEST END CIRCLE Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016

104026 Footing Inspection Building Permit 1501 SUNSET DR 1501 SUNSET AVE PORCH Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application ADDITION

87736 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 339 CELEBRATION Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2 Barrett Petty 02/04/2016
Application CIR

87740 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 341 CELEBRATION Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2 Barrett Petty 02/04/2016
Application CIR

91739 Zoning Inspection Building Permit 112 BRIDGE ST 112 Bridge St. Stephen Haynes 02/04/2016
Application

93496 Footing Inspection Building Permit 584 FRANKLIN RD 584 Franklin Rd. - Nazarene Randall A. Tosh 02/04/2016
Application Church

95589 Slab Inspection Building Permit 6000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Barrett Petty 02/04/2016
Application DR Greenhaven - Bldg F

95606 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 3000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Barrett Petty 02/04/2016
Application DR Greenhaven - Bldg B

96485 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1205 ECHO LN ECHO ESTATES LOT 10, Derek Beard 02/04/2016
Application NEW

97026 Final Inspection Building Permit 312 RAFFERTYCT LOCKWOOD LOT 13 Roger M. Layman 02/04/2016
Application

98770 Final Inspection Building Permit 411 WHITMAN RD Kroger Store U568 Ernest Haman 02/04/2016
Application

98794 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 8026 BROOKPARK  Stream Valley Lot 244 Roger M. Layman 02/04/2016
Application AVE

99220 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 356 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
Application 108, NEW

99328 Final Inspection Building Permit 9147 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1573 Derek Beard 02/04/2016
Application

99388 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1910 GALLERIA 1910 Galleria Blvd, Ste 120  Ernest Haman 02/04/2016
Application BLVD STE 120

99388 Slab Inspection Building Permit 1910 GALLERIA 1910 Galleria Blvd, Ste 120  Ernest Haman 02/04/2016
Application BLVD STE 120

E100701 Final Electrical 9153 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, Scott Harris 02/04/2016

NEW
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E100898 Above Ceiling Electrical 1010 1010 Murfreesboro Rd, Ste  David M. Wright 02/04/2016
MURFREESBORO RD #194, SPROUTS FARMERS
STE 194 MARKET
E101854 Service Release Electrical 2016 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY .. LOT Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
DR 215 .. NEW
E102032 Final Electrical 5168 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1600 Scott Harris 02/04/2016
E102158 Rough In Electrical 807 HILLSBORO RD 807 HILLSBORO RD Scott Harris 02/04/2016
E102261 Service Release Electrical 9033 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1631 Scott Harris 02/04/2016
E102281 Rough In Electrical 6010 CAPTAIN BERRY FARMS LOT 91 Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
FREEMAN PKWY
E102339 Rough In Electrical 4019 MOSSY ROCK STREAM VALLEY LOT 269 Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
LN
E102572 Rough In Electrical 524 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD LOT 118, NEW Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
E102874 Slab Electrical 831 FONTWELL LN  HIGHLANDS OF LADD Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
PARK LOT 981
E102933 Rough In Electrical 2225 E MCEWEN DR Homewood Suites Pool - Maurice Holland 02/04/2016
Electrical
E103311 Final Electrical 8007 BROOKPARK  STREAM VALLEY LOT 226 Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
AVE
E103955 Low Voltage Electrical 117 SEABOARD LN TRIANGLE TIRE, REMODEL David M. Wright 02/04/2016
STE F100
E103984 Temp Electrical 2055 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 549 Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
E104023 Low Voltage Electrical 850 FONTWELL LN  LADD PARK 992, Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016
SECURITY
E104091 Temp Electrical 520 ROCHESTER CL WESTHAVEN LOT 1263, Scott Harris 02/04/2016
TEMP SVC
E104092 Temp Electrical 514 ROCHESTER CL WESTHAVEN LOT 1262 - Scott Harris 02/04/2016
TEMP SVC
E104093 Rough In Electrical 9100 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1549, Scott Harris 02/04/2016
NEW
E87030 Final Electrical 801 Murfreesboro Road Maurice Holland 02/04/2016
MURFREESBORO RD
E96356 Rough In Electrical 534 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Stephen R. Mallory 02/04/2016

123
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E96360
E96364
E96368
E96372
E96449
E96453
E97235

E97244

EQ7248

E97252

E97256

M100669

M100751
M100755

M100814

M100818

M100822

M100876

M100894

M100967

M101031

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Service Release
Service Release

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line

Gas Line

Final
Gas Line
Final
Gas Line
Gas Line
Gas Line
Final

Final

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

532
530
528
526
228
222
902

908

916

924

930

SYDENHAM DR
SYDENHAM DR
SYDENHAM DR
SYDENHAM DR
CROSSMILL CT
CROSSMILL CT
GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

8024 BROOKPARK

AVE
219

650 STREAMSIDE LN

2021 CANYON ECHO

DR
814

818

824

816

3024 RYECROFT LN

312

SNOWDEN ST

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

RAFFERTY CT
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LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 122 Stephen R. Mallory
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 121 Stephen R. Mallory

LOCKWOOD LOT 120
LOCKWOOD LOT 119
ANDOVER LOT 106
ANDOVER LOT 107
THE COMMONS @

GATEWAY LOT 33

THE COMMONS @
GATEWAY LOT 34

THE COMMONS @
GATEWAY LOT 35

THE COMMONS @
GATEWAY LOT 36

THE COMMONS @
GATEWAY LOT 37

Stream Valley Lot 245

Ladd Park Lot 643
STREAM VALLEY LOT 127

STREAM VALLEY LOT 192

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
66, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
64, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
61, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
65, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 500, NEW

LOCKWOOD LOT 13

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
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02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016
02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016
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M101109 Rough In Mechanical 807 HILLSBORO RD renovation addition Derek Beard 02/04/2016
M101290 Final Mechanical 1010 1010 Murfreesboro Rd, Ste. Ernest Haman 02/04/2016
MURFREESBORO RD #194 - SPROUTS,
STE 194 DUCTWORK, GAS LINE
INCLUDED
M102054 Fireplace Mechanical 5049 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN .. LOT 1620 .. Derek Beard 02/04/2016
NEW
M102243 Final Mechanical 230 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 214 Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016
M102520 Rough In Mechanical 3326 ASPEN GROVE ASPEN GROVE STE 150 Ernest Haman 02/04/2016
DR STE 150
M102629 Gas Line Mechanical 607 BARRINGTON HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
DR 91, NEW
M103425 Fireplace Mechanical 1205 ECHO LN ECHO ESTATES LOT 10, Derek Beard 02/04/2016
FIREPLACE
M103791 Fireplace Mechanical 9100 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1549 Derek Beard 02/04/2016
M103936 Fireplace Mechanical 104 EARLHAM CT 104 Earlham Ct. Avalon Lot Roger M. Layman 02/04/2016
#134
M104007 Final Mechanical 1881 GEN GEORGE 1881 General George Patton Ernest Haman 02/04/2016
PATTON DR STE 107 Dr., Ste #107
M104044 Fireplace Mechanical 1463 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 98, JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
NEW FP
M104103 Rough In Mechanical 105 ARLINGTON PL 105 ARLINGTON PL JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
RENOVATION
M97144 Final Mechanical 4020 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 120, JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
MARTIN LN NEW
M97594 Final Mechanical 201 CAROLYN AVE HIGHLAND GARDENS JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
RENOVATION
M99328 Final Mechanical 9147 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1573 Derek Beard 02/04/2016
P100731 Final Plumbing Permit 230 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 214, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016
P100755 Final Plumbing Permit 650 STREAMSIDE LN STREAM VALLEY LOT 127 Roger M. Layman 02/04/2016
P100818 Final Plumbing Permit 814 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT JOHN PRICE 02/04/2016
66, NEW

P100901 Rough In Plumbing Permit 314 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot #46 Patrick T. Virrill 02/04/2016
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P100967

P100983

P101027

P101032

P101036

P101041

P101045

P101526
P101526
P101621

P101621

P101625

P101625

P101712

P101712

P101712

P101712

P101716

Final

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

3024 RYECROFT LN

1010

MURFREESBORO RD

STE 194
145 VELENA ST

147 VELENA ST

149 VELENA ST

151 VELENA ST

153 VELENA ST

1031 RYECROFT LN
1031 RYECROFT LN
632 NEWCOMB ST

632 NEWCOMB ST

608 NEWCOMB ST

608 NEWCOMB ST

2000 MAINSTREAM
DR

2000 MAINSTREAM
DR

2000 MAINSTREAM
DR

2000 MAINSTREAM
DR

2008 MAINSTREAM
DR
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HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 500, NEW

1010 Murfreesboro Rd, Ste
#194, SPROUTS FARMERS
MARKET

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 126

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 127

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 128

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 129

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 130

Ladd Park Lot 684

Ladd Park Lot 684

632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park
Lot 673

632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park
Lot 673

608 Newcomb St., Ladd Park
Lot 669

608 Newcomb St., Ladd Park
Lot 669

WATERS EDGE LOT 239
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 239
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 239
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 239
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 238
TOWNHOME

Patrick T. Virrill

Ernest Haman

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
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02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016
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P101716

P101716

P101716

P101720

P101720

P101720

P101720

P101725

P101725

P101725

P101725

P102050

P102333
P102486

P102802
P102874

P102874

P103421

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Backflow

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

2008 MAINSTREAM
DR

2008 MAINSTREAM
DR

2008 MAINSTREAM
DR

2014 MAINSTREAM
DR

2014 MAINSTREAM
DR

2014 MAINSTREAM
DR

2014 MAINSTREAM
DR

2020 MAINSTREAM
DR

2020 MAINSTREAM
DR

2020 MAINSTREAM
DR

2020 MAINSTREAM
DR
4025 DEVINNEY DR

605 NEWCOMB ST
9100 KEATS ST

336 RAFFERTY CT
831 FONTWELL LN

831 FONTWELL LN

517 BRENNAN LN
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WATERS EDGE LOT 238
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 238
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 238
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 237
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 237
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 237
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 237
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 236
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 236
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 236
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 236
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE SECTION 1

LOT 12

Ladd Park Lot 662
WESTHAVEN LOT 1549,
NEW

LOCKWOOD LOT 17
HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 981

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 981

517 Brennan Lane
Renovation

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016
02/04/2016

02/04/2016
02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016
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P103685 Rough In Plumbing Permit 425 BOYD MILL AVE renovation, plumbing new Derek Beard 02/04/2016
master bath and laundry
room
P96832 Rough In Plumbing Permit 302 INNOVATION DR 302 Innovation Drive Barrett Petty 02/04/2016
P97026 Final Plumbing Permit 312 RAFFERTY CT LOCKWOOD LOT 13 Roger M. Layman 02/04/2016

P99328 Final Plumbing Permit 9147 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1573 Derek Beard 02/04/2016



